Rev B DCMSW1 SERIES
1 Watt DC/DC Power Converters
5/21/2019  Wall Industries, Inc. • Tel: 603-778-2300 • Toll Free: 888-597-9255 •
website: www.wallindustries.com • e-mail: sales@wallindustries.com Page 1 of 5
Size:  Weight:
0.74 x 0.54 x 0.33 inches 0.16oz
(4.5g)
18.9 x 13.7 x 8.45 mm

Output
Voltage
Output Current Input Current Reflected
Ripple Current
Output
Power Efficiency Maximum
Capacitive Load Min Max No Load Max Load
DCMSW1-05S05 5 VDC
(4.5 - 9
VDC)
5 VDC 0mA 200mA
40mA
256mA
80mA
1W 78% 1680µF
DCMSW1-05S12 12 VDC 0mA 83mA 252mA 1W 79% 820µF
DCMSW1-05S15 15 VDC 0mA 67mA 248mA 1W 81% 680µF
DCMSW1-12S05 12 VDC
(9 - 18
VDC)
5 VDC 0mA 200mA
20mA
105mA
40mA
1W 79% 1680µF
DCMSW1-12S12 12 VDC 0mA 83mA 105mA 1W 79% 820µF
DCMSW1-12S15 15 VDC 0mA 67mA 102mA 1W 82% 680µF
DCMSW1-24S05 24 VDC
(18 - 36
VDC)
5 VDC 0mA 200mA
10mA
53mA
30mA
1W 79% 1680µF
DCMSW1-24S12 12 VDC 0mA 83mA 51mA 1W 82% 820µF
DCMSW1-24S15 15 VDC 0mA 67mA 51mA 1W 82% 680µF
DCMSW1-48S05 48 VDC
(36 - 75
VDC)
5 VDC 0mA 200mA
7mA
26mA
20mA
1W 79% 1680µF
DCMSW1-48S12 12 VDC 0mA 83mA 26mA 1W 80% 820µF
DCMSW1-48S15 15 VDC 0mA 67mA 26mA 1W 80% 680µF
DUAL OUTPUT MODELS
Model Number Input
Voltage
Output
Voltage
Output Current Input Current Reflected
Ripple Current
Output
Power Efficiency Maximum
Capacitive Load Min Max No Load Max Load
DCMSW1-05D12 5 VDC
(4.5 - 9
VDC)
±12 VDC 0mA ±42mA
40mA
255mA
80mA
1W 79% ±470µF
DCMSW1-05D15 ±15 VDC 0mA ±33mA 248mA 1W 80% ±330µF
DCMSW1-12D12 12 VDC
(9 - 18
VDC)
±12 VDC 0mA ±42mA
20mA
104mA
40mA
1W 81% ±470µF
DCMSW1-12D15 ±15 VDC 0mA ±33mA 103mA 1W 80% ±330µF
DCMSW1-24D12 24 VDC
(18 - 36
VDC)
±12 VDC 0mA ±42mA
10mA
51mA
30mA
1W 82% ±470µF
DCMSW1-24D15 ±15 VDC 0mA ±33mA 50mA 1W 82% ±330µF
DCMSW1-48D12 48 VDC
(36 - 75
VDC)
±12 VDC 0mA ±42mA
7mA
26mA
20mA
1W 81% ±470µF
DCMSW1-48D15 ±15 VDC 0mA ±33mA 25mA 1W 81% ±330µF
NOTES
1. All DC/DC converters should be externally fused at the front end for protection.
2. Other input and output voltages may be available, please contact factory.
3. This product is Listed to applicable standards and requirements by UL.